EXELON CORP.

EXELON CORP.

ISIN: US30161N1019

Overview

2024/05/20 08:00:00
Price

35.70 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.59% (0.21)

US30161N1019
EXC

Tradegate

EUR

Utilities

Stock

35,485 EUR
S&P 500

35.43 EUR (290)
35.82 EUR (280)
35.70 EUR
35.70 EUR
35.70 EUR
35.49 EUR
35.70 EUR

29

1,035.30

1

29

WKN: 30161N101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/13 =
2024/05/10 )
2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 2
2024/04/26 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US30161N1019&ID_NOTATION=23875551
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US30161N1019&ID_NOTATION=23875551
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=44fcec80aad7b4305dcc0ee3174d56309078e316b1ce4c1507a8de3c770b4aa6&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b4cc5a06599f775d8&time=1716284872&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c5296c47f41d9b6a1c77793ce7ca9dad129560840b9160c170ff7c56996ea6a7&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=553c8a8543db89013&time=1716284872&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=04fbab48b1f2923722cd4cc4843567abe9c39992ce8251764428dbc7ea8a4ebd&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4fe82791140e20ba3&time=1716284872&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=65eb744604853017d6dcc9da0041ef43d40b3505996c8bcdb515baf1e80aaf79&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6205c1f2037e30138&time=1716284872&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a4dc12bbb7e79109968a4dd42dfc25ae050e73856088d7a695819046cd02f631&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fc40b32a34434dc2d&time=1716284872&tool=RSC

EXELON CORP.

Details

2024/05/20 08:00:00

Price
35.70 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.59% (0.21)

ISIN US30161N1019
Symbol EXC
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 35,485 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 35.43 EUR (290)
Ask (Ask size) 35.82 EUR (280)
Open 35.70 EUR
High 35.70 EUR
Low 35.70 EUR
Close (prev. day) 35.49 EUR
VWAP 35.70 EUR
Volume (pcs) 29
Trading volume 1,035.30
Number of trades 1
Last size 29
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -0.71% -2.00% +35.12%
Perf (abs.) -0.26 -0.73 +9.22
Beta 0.30 0.39 0.54
Volatility 23.69 20.83 21.51
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Information about previous performance do
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for EXELON CORP.

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Xetra 2023/ 17:35
11/24

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/  09:05
05/20

Tradegate 2024/  08:00
05/20

Stuttgart 2024/  08:08
05/20

Nasdaq 2024/  22:00

2022 2023 2024

es not guarantee future performance.

35.50 EUR (727
34.95 EUR (307
33.55 EUR (340
35.53 EUR (427
36.02 EUR (2024/05/16
31.06 EUR (2024/02/09
39.49 EUR (2023/09/15
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
31.06 EUR (2024/02/09)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
35.785 EUR 0.00 2
35.505 EUR 0.00 1
35.70 EUR 0.00 1
35.36 EUR 0.00 1
38.58 USD 234.78 34,841
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=23875551
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=272915613
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271940425
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3939990
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=263009

EXELON CORP.

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/17

2024/
05/20

2023/
07/17

2024/
05/20

2024/
05/20

2024/
05/20

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/20

2024/
05/20

08:02

15:30

09:26

08:26

08:04

17:44

08:10

08:08

35.44 EUR

42.00 USD

35.395 EUR

35.345 EUR

35.345 EUR

35.50 EUR

35.34 EUR

35.34 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19763
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804857
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252095
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19965679
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1551195
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210642
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210642
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906275
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906275
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323545
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19762

EXELON CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

~ Exelon

Contact Details
EXELON CORP.

10 South Dearborn Street, 54th floor -

60680-5398 Chicago

Telefon: +1-800-483-3220

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

John Young
Anna Richo

Anthony
Anderson

Bryan Segedi

Charisse Lillie

Linda Jojo

Marjorie
Cheshire

Matthew
Rogers

William Bowers

Calvin G. Butler

Amy E. Best

Carim V.
Khouzami

Colette D.
Honorable

David Glockner

David M.
Velazquez

Gayle E.
Littleton

Gil C.
Quiniones

J. Tyler Anthony

Jeanne Jones

Michael
Innocenzo

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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